| WATER V | VELL PL | UGGING 1 | RECORD | Form WWC-5P | KSA 82 | 2a-1212 | ID NO. | | |
|--|--|---------------------|-------------------|----------------------------------|--------------|--------------------------------------|--|-----------------------------|--|
| 1 LOCA | | WATER V | VELL: | Fraction | | ction Number 35 | Township Number | Range Number 18W | |
| County: Phillips NE ¼ NE ¼ NE ¼ 35 3S 18W Distance and direction from nearest town or city street address of well if located within city? | | | | | | | | | |
| 25' west of the SW corner of Highway 183 and Highway 36 | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 WATER WELL OWNER: Gary D. Bills Global Positioning System (decimal degrees, min. of 4 digits) | | | | | | | | | |
| PR# | St Addre | ess, Box #: | 240 Fishe | r Dr | | Latitude: NA Longitude: NA | | | |
| | | | | | Ele | Elevation: NA | | | |
| C | ity, State, | ZIP Code: | Phillipsbu | urg, KS 67661 | | Datum: NA Data Collection Method: NA | | | |
| 1 | | LOCATO | | 4 DEPTH OF WELL 12.5 ft. MW8 | | | | | |
| WITH BOX: | AN "X" I | N SECTIO | N | WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL NA ft. | | | | | |
| DOA. | | | | | | | | | |
| | | N T | | WELL WAS USED AS: | | | | | |
| NW NE 1 Domestic 5 Public Water Supply 9 Dewatering | | | | | | | | | |
| \ v | W 2 Irrigation 6 Oil Field Water Supply (10) Monitoring 7 Domestic (Lawn & Garden) 11 Injection Well | | | | | | | | |
| SW—SE— 4 Industrial 8 Air Conditioning 12 Other | | | | | | | | | |
| We also in 10 and in 10 an | | | | | | | | nent? Yes No X | |
| | | S | | vv as a chemica | | 5510di Sdilipio | | 1011. 10510 <u>71</u> | |
| 5 TYPE O | | K CASING MP (SR) | USED: 5 Wrou | aht 7 F | iberglass | 9 | Other (specify below | ν) | |
| 2PVC 4 ABS 6 Asbestos-Cement 8 Concrete Tile | | | | | | | | | |
| Blank ca | sing diam | eter 2 | in Was o | casing pulled? Yes | x X No | If ves. how | much 3ft | | |
| Casing h | eight abov | e or below | land surfac | e NA ii | n | _ | | | |
| 6 GROUT | PLUG M | IATERIAI | : 1 Neat | cement 2 Cemer | nt grout | 3 Bentonite | 4)Other Concre | ete: 0-0.5ft; Soil: 0.5-3ft | |
| Grout Plu | g Interval | s: From | 3 f | t. to 12.5 ft., | From | ft. to | ft., From | ft. to ft. | |
| What is the | ne nearest | source of pe | ossible con | tamination: | | | | | |
| What is the nearest source of possible contamination: 1 Septic tank 6 Seepage pit 11 Fuel storage 16 Other (specify below) | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 Sewer lines 7 Pit privy 12 Fertilizer storage 3 Watertight sewer lines 8 Sewage lagoon 13 Insecticide storage | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 Lateral lines 9 Feedyard 14 Abandoned water well Direction from well? 5 Cess pool 10 Livestock pens 15 Oil well/Gas well How many feet? | | | | | | | | | |
| | | 10 1 | | ens 13 On w | · | | | | |
| FROM 0 | TO 0.5 | PLU | JGGING M Conci | IATERIALS | FROM | TO | PLUGGING | MATERIALS | |
| 0.5 | 3 | | Soi | | | | - | | |
| 3 | 12.5 | | Bento | nite | | | | | |
| | - | <u> </u> | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| 7 CONTED | A CTOPY | CODIAN | DOWNER | 25 CEDTIEIC AT | ON. This | | on plugged and an error | iurisdiction or 1 | |
| 7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 2/16/11 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water | | | | | | | | | |
| Well Contractor's License No. 757 . This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 2/22/11 under the business name of Larsen and Associates, Inc. by (signature) | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | — (T | unios to Vancos Dens | tment of Health and | |
| Environmer | nt, Bureau | of Water, C | eology Sec | ction, 1000 SW Jacl | kson St., St | e. 420, Tope | pies to Kansas Depar Kansas 66612-136 | 7. Telephone: | |
| 785/296-55 | 22. Send | one to Wate | r Well Ow | ner and retain one fo | or your rec | ords. Visit us | at http://www.kdhek | s.gov/waterwell. | |